MIAMI-DADE

AWARD SHEET

ADDENDUM NO. 12

TO: ISD

FROM: Jesus Lee

DATE: 2/11/2015

BID NO.: 5745-2/14-2

TITLE: Parts and Repair Services for Transit
Buses and Other Support Equipment, Pre-
Qualification Pool of Vendors

This Addendum is and does become a part of the above mentioned contract. This
addendum is issued to modify the subject contract as follows:

Contract expiration date changed from 3/31/15 to 3/31/20. Additional funds allocated as
detailed in the table below. Approved by BCC 9/16/14, file No. 141812, 8F3, Item 2.3. See link

below.

http://www.miamidade.gov/govaction/matter.asp?matter=141812&file=true&yearFolder=Y2014

Current New Allocation
Allocation Modification

Aviation $60,243 $97,000 $157,243
FIRE $137,359 $321,000 $458,359
ID02 $480,000 $1,764,000 $2,244,000
ID06 $50,000 $0 $50,000
Transit $47,500,000 $109,776,000 $157,276,000
PROS $45,000 $58,000 $103,000
PWWM $800 $3,000 $3,800
WASD $325,905 $667,000 $992,905

All terms, covenants and conditions of the original contract and any addenda issued
thereto shall remain in full force and effect, except to the extent herein amended.

AWARD SHEET ADDENDUM Rev. 11/23/10



